128KP18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.2.0
13:45:51 (BDT) REPORTING DATE: 125EP18

i
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY !
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12SEP18 ;
RACE : 1 :
SOURCE : LA : 3
ORDER OF FINISH : 15/1/14/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
ilst 15 6.20 3.80 3.490
2nd i 5.00 3.60 |
3rad 14 16.00 f
4th 2
Exacta ,§
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS  (USiDollars)
15/1 31.40 15.70 i
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
15/1/14 161.40 80.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

15/1/14/2 15382.50 159.25




12SEPL8
14:17:44 (EDT)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : TA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 8
2nd 9
3rd 14
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
B/9/14
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g/8/14/12
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/11

15/8

LAUREL 12SEP18

8/9/14/12

Win

17.40

$2.00 PAYS
215.20

$1.00 PAYS
1231.80

$1.00 PAYS
12669.80

$2.00 PAYS
8.00
85.¢0

125EP18

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

€.60
11.4¢0

$1.C0 PAYS
137.60

$0.50 PAYS
£15.90

$0.1C PAYS
1266.98

41,00 PAYS
4.00
42,80

{us

{us

(US

Show

4.00
4.60
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



12SEP18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12SEP1S8

RACE : 3

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nad 9

3rd 7

4th 5

FExacta
OFFICIAL
2/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/9/7/5

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
8/2

$2.

51.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
14:46:06(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.40

00 PAYS
171.20

00 PAYS
264.40

00 BAYS
1890.¢60

00 PAYS
118.40

128EP1S8

AmT/MA3Z 12.2.0

(US Dbollars}

Place

7.00
12.40

$1.00 PAYS

85.60

50.50 PAYS
132.20

$0.10 PAYS
189.06

$1.00 PAYS
55.20

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.00
6.20
Z2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



12SEP1S8
15:13:09(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/67/5/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
277

LAUREL 123EP18

Win

$2.00 PAYS
15.290

$1.00 PRYS
45.20

$1.00 PAYS
139.10

$2.00 PAYS
45.40

125£P18

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

2.20
4.20

$1.00 PAYS

7.60

$0.50 PAYS
22.60

$0.10 PAYS
13.91

51,00 PAYS
22.70

{US

{us

{Us

Show

2.40
3.80
9.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



128EPLE

PRICE REPORT
15:45:31 (EDT)} REFORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : LAUREL 12SEPLSB

RACE : &
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/10/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PRAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 4

3rd 10

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/4/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/4/10/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/8

Win

13.40

$2.00 PAYS
179.20

$1.00 PAYS
313.70

$1.00 PAYS
480.80

$2.00 PAYS
72.00

AmT/MA3 15.2.0

1ZSEP1E

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
89%.60

$0.50 PARYS
156.85

$0.1C PAYS
48.08

$1.00 PAYS
36.00

(us

{us

Show

5.2C
3.80
3.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PDollars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGE# 1




128EP18 PRICE REFORT
16:15:27(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12SEPLSB

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNTITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12SEP18
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,5
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RIUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
1st 7 17.20 7.20
2nd 3 10.60
3rd 2
4th 8
BExacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1,00 PAYS
/3 122 .40 £1.20
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
7/3/2 366,40 183.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS $0.10 PAYS
T/3/2/8 2251,8C 225.19

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/7 178.60

1.

00 PAYS
83.30

(Us

(Us

Show

3.860
5.80
4.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1



123EP18 PRICE REPORT
16:47:51 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12SEP18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12SRP18
RACE : 7

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL

ist 3 4,40

2nd 2

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
372 13.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/2/5 26.20

Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/2/5/4 292.80

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/3 42.20

$1

50

50

51

AMT/MA3 19.2.0

{US Dollars)

Place

.0C PAYS
6.90

.50 PAYS
13.10

.10 PAYS
29.28

.00 PAYS
21.10

(03

(us

(Us

Show

3.00
3.80
6.60

bollars)

Dollars}

Dnllars)

Dollars}

PRCCOO02
PAGE# 1




12SEP18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.2.0

17:15:51{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12S8EP18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 1i2SEP18
RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/1/13
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1=t 5 9.890 5.20
2nd 6 7.60
3rd 1
4th 13
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/6 77.C0 38.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.5C PRAYS
5/6/1 247.00 123.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.1C PAYS
5/6/1/13 2253.60 225.36
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/9 4._.60 2.30

3/5 69.60 34.80

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

3.40
5.00
5.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



125EP18 FRICE REFORT

17:44:53 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 128EP18
RACE : 9

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2ad 3

3rd 5

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
T/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/5/78

Dalily Double
OFFICIAL
577

$2.

51.

51.

52.

Win

15.20

0C PAYS
97.60

00 PAYS
171.00

00 PAYS
627.30

00 PAYS
84.40

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

123EP18

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
48.80

$0.50 PAYS
85.50

$0.10 PAYS
62.73

$1.00 PAYS
42.20

{US

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

6.00
6.20
5.40

Dollazrs)

Dollars}

Dollars}

bollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




125EP18 PRICE REPORT

18:14:00(EDT) REPCRTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

FROGRAM : LAUREL 12S5EP18
RACE : 10

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

Z2nd )

3rd 5

4th 7

Lxacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/6/5/7

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
774

DATE:

§2.

51.

$1.

52.

Win

16.0C

0C PAYS
71.290

00 PAYS
309.80

00 PAYS
1604.70

00 PAYS
124.60

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

125EP18

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
35.60

50.50 PAYS
154.30

50.10 PAYS
160.47

$1.00 PAYS
62.30

{us

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

6,40
3.60
9.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGE# 1



123EF18
18:46:03 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 12SEP1S8

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE 11
SOURCE LA

ORDER CF FINISH 1/14/77/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 4

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 12SEP18

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 1 11.00
2nd 14
3rd 7
4th 12
Fxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/14 269.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.C0 PAYS
1/14/7 23B1.80C
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/14/7/12 6633.60
Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PARYS
471 73.40

1.

50.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

(US Dollaxs)

Place

5.40
29.80

00 PAYS

134.80

50 PAYS
11%C.90C

10 PAYS
663.36

00 PARYS
36.70

(Us

{US

(US

(Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

3.80
13.20
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dellars)



125EP18 PRICE REPORT
12:14:59(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12SEPI18B

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 1ZSEP18
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/6/9/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Piace
QFFICIAL
lst 1 5.40 3.60
2nd 6 8.80C
3rd g
4+h 10
Exacta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/6 60.40 30.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 BPAYS
1/6/9 138.70 69.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50,10 PAYS
1/6/9/10 512.40 51.214

Paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/1 43.00 21.50

{us

{us

{USs

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

Show

Z2.80
11.00
6.40

Dollars}

Dollaxrs}

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGEH# 1




123EP18
19:44:58 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12SEP18

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

CRDER CF FINISH : &%/1/3/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
i1st o
2nd 1
3rd 3
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/3/11

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/9

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REFPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

22.40

C0 PAYS
324.80

00 PAYS
1180.00

00 PAYS
8285.80

00 PAYS
155.20

128EP18

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

51,

Place

8.40
5.60

00 PAYS
162.40

50 PAYS
590.00

1¢ PAYS
828.58

00 PAYS
TT.60

{Us

(US

(US

Show

&.00
7.60
3.00

hollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




